
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Evan Golledge - (1490207) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.89 306 H 06/04/24 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Meet 2024 Basildon Croydon Amph 3

30.04 302 F 22/06/24 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2024 Carshalton, Surrey Croydon Amph 3

30.38 292 F 03/03/24 Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024 Horsham  3

30.45 290 F 13/01/24 Croydon Amphibians January 2024 Club Time Trials Croydon Croydon Amph 4

30.85 279 F 17/03/24 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024 Whitgift School  4

31.04 273 F 17/12/23 Sutton & Cheam Stana's Splash & Dash 2023 Carshalton  4

31.26 268 F 17/02/24 Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023 South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

31.33 266 H 21/10/23 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023 Basildon Croydon Amph 3

32.31 242 F 21/05/23 Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023 Woking  3

32.75 233 F 08/10/23 Bromley Swimming Club Autumn Gold 2023 Crawley  3

32.94 229 F 15/07/23 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2023 Westcroft LC  3

33.59 216 F 10/06/23 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023 Crawley  3

33.90 210 F 12/03/23 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023 Whitgift School  4

34.92 192 F 18/12/22 Sutton & Cheam SC Santa's Splash & Dash 2022 Carshalton  4

35.65 180 H 27/11/22 Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022 Maidstone Croydon Amph 3

37.06 160 F 02/10/22 Bromley SC Autumn Gold 2022 Kent  3

37.46 155 F 15/10/22 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022 Croydon  4

40.03 127 F 27/03/22 Croydon Bor SA Annual Championships & Age Groups Whitgift Sch  4

40.62 122 F 23/10/21 2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Whitgift School  4

43.51 99 F 21/06/21 Croydon Amphibians Woldingham School  0

48.77 70 F 21/09/19 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019 Whitgift School Croydon Amph 4
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30.04 302 F 22/06/24 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2024 Carshalton, Surrey Croydon Amph 3

29.89 306 H 06/04/24 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Meet 2024 Basildon Croydon Amph 3
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30.85 279 F 17/03/24 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024 Whitgift School  4

30.38 292 F 03/03/24 Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024 Horsham  3

31.26 268 F 17/02/24 Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023 South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

30.45 290 F 13/01/24 Croydon Amphibians January 2024 Club Time Trials Croydon Croydon Amph 4

31.04 273 F 17/12/23 Sutton & Cheam Stana's Splash & Dash 2023 Carshalton  4

31.33 266 H 21/10/23 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023 Basildon Croydon Amph 3

32.75 233 F 08/10/23 Bromley Swimming Club Autumn Gold 2023 Crawley  3

32.94 229 F 15/07/23 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2023 Westcroft LC  3

33.59 216 F 10/06/23 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023 Crawley  3

32.31 242 F 21/05/23 Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023 Woking  3

33.90 210 F 12/03/23 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023 Whitgift School  4

34.92 192 F 18/12/22 Sutton & Cheam SC Santa's Splash & Dash 2022 Carshalton  4

35.65 180 H 27/11/22 Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022 Maidstone Croydon Amph 3

37.46 155 F 15/10/22 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022 Croydon  4

37.06 160 F 02/10/22 Bromley SC Autumn Gold 2022 Kent  3

40.03 127 F 27/03/22 Croydon Bor SA Annual Championships & Age Groups Whitgift Sch  4

40.62 122 F 23/10/21 2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Whitgift School  4

43.51 99 F 21/06/21 Croydon Amphibians Woldingham School  0

48.77 70 F 21/09/19 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019 Whitgift School Croydon Amph 4
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